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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
18/10/24 - 16:08 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 25.54 491
2. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 25.97 467
3. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 26.44 443
4. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.52 393
5. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.76 383
6. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 27.91 376
7. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 28.07 370
8. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 31.51 261
9. ZASTUP, Aleksander 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.63 258

10. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.59 236
11. JURMANN, Artjom 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.04 207
12. NOPPONEN, Aleksander 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 35.14 188
13. DENISSOV, Demid 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.51 182
14. ROSTOVSKI, Milan 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.59 167
15. LENSHYK, Jaroslav 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.79 151
16. ZIGALIN, Kirill 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.96 128
17. VARIK, Markus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.66 113
18. STEPANTSOV, Mihhail 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.92 111
19. ZASTUP, Kirill 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.20 109
20. DYKOVYTSKYI, Artem 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.31 108
21. DYKOVYTSKYI, Davyd 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.67 105
22. TAMM, Georg-Karl 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.69 105
23. BERESTOVOI, Ivan 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.84 104
24. KULINITS, Filipp 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 45.31 88
25. STEPANOV, Albert 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 45.35 87
26. PAJU, Rasmus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 46.78 80
27. RUDKOVSKI, Nikolai 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 47.37 77
28. SAAR, Artur 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 49.81 66
29. LENSHYK, Maksim 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 56.70 44

9 years and younger

1. VARIK, Markus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 41.66 113
2. STEPANTSOV, Mihhail 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 41.92 111
3. PAJU, Rasmus 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 46.78 80
4. RUDKOVSKI, Nikolai 15 Viimsi Veeklubi 47.37 77
5. LENSHYK, Maksim 15 Spordiklubi Aquaway 56.70 44

10 - 11 years

1. STOROZHUK, Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 32.59 236
2. NOPPONEN, Aleksander 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 35.14 188
3. DENISSOV, Demid 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 35.51 182
4. ROSTOVSKI, Milan 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.59 167
5. ZIGALIN, Kirill 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 39.96 128
6. ZASTUP, Kirill 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.20 109
7. DYKOVYTSKYI, Artem 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.31 108
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Viimsi Cup
Viimsi, 18/10/2024

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, 10 - 11 years

Rank YB Time Pts

8. DYKOVYTSKYI, Davyd 13 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.67 105
9. TAMM, Georg-Karl 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 42.69 105

10. KULINITS, Filipp 14 Spordiklubi Aquaway 45.31 88
11. SAAR, Artur 14 Viimsi Veeklubi 49.81 66

12 - 13 years

1. KUZIN, Deniel 11 Maardu Ujumisklubi 27.91 376
2. ARUSOO, Mattias 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 31.51 261
3. JURMANN, Artjom 11 Viimsi Veeklubi 34.04 207
4. LENSHYK, Jaroslav 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 37.79 151
5. BERESTOVOI, Ivan 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 42.84 104
6. STEPANOV, Albert 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 45.35 87

14 years and older

1. KUZNETSOV, Maksim 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 25.54 491
2. STIKANOV, Daniil 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 25.97 467
3. EPOLD, Kirill 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 26.44 443
4. PAPSON, William 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.52 393
5. PAJU, Markus 10 Viimsi Veeklubi 27.76 383
6. KOTELEVSKI, Philipp 09 Spordiklubi Aquaway 28.07 370
7. ZASTUP, Aleksander 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 31.63 258


